1-3013-EN
PSG2 Modular Feeder
for use in oil or grease lubrication systems
Application
Modular feeders of the PSG2 series are used
in oil and grease lubrication systems. Fields
of application include, for example, paper
machinery, tunnel driving machinery, metal-

18 1-3013-EN
Example:     PSG  2 /10 15 / P3-4R /07 A 1 - 600  - 480L  - X  -240  - 120L - 360 - 480 .......
Key to order codes
Design
PSG2 Progressive
modular feeder
on baseplate
Size 2:
max. 2.5 l/min
A = change version
00 = without attachments
02 = with flow regulator, 2.5 l/min
07 = with  SP/SMB8 flow limiter, please order plug-in nozzle separately
08 = with 4/2-directional solenoid valve, (NO)
09 = with 4/2 -directional solenoid valve, (NC)
10 = with gear-type flow indicator
11 = with flow limiter and gear-type flow indicator
12 = with flow regulator and gear-type flow indicator
13 = with 2/2-directional solenoid valve for grease, (NC)
Number of
occupied outlets
4th section 2)
-240 mm3/stroke
left outlet: 240 mm3/cycle
right outlet: 240 mm3/cycle
1- to max. 10 sections
03 = for 3 sections
  (max. 6 outlets)
04 = for 4 sections
  (max. 8 outlets)
05 = for 5 sections
  (max. 10 outlets)
06 = for 6 sections
  (max. 12 outlets)
07 = for 7 sections
  (max. 14 outlets)
08 = for 8 sections
  (max. 16 outlets)
09 = for 9 sections
  (max. 18 outlets)
10 = for 10 sections
  (max. 20 outlets)
Baseplate size
03 = 3 outlets open
20 =  20 outlets open
(1 outlet usable
with bridges)
00 = without
P3 = piston detector, 3-pin connection
ZY = cycle indicator 1) 3)
ZS = cycle indicator with proximity switch 1) 3)
Monitoring type
-1R = right side on first section
-1L = left side on first section
-2R = right side on second section
-0R = right side on 10th section
-0L = left side on 10th section
Installation position of the monitoring system
Attachments
1 =  Basic design: Inlet/outlet -
G 1/4" thread
2 =  Basic design:
Inlet/outlet - 9/16-18UNF - thread
Dummy section (reserve position)
left and right outlet closed
2nd Segment 2)
Baseplate:
480 mm3/stroke
left outlet: 2x480 mm3/cycle
right outlet:closed
1st section 2)
Baseplate:
600 mm3/stroke

Note!
The confi guration of a modular feeder (and
thereby its order code) always starts at the
baseplate inlet section.
Copy this order sheet, fi ll it out, and
send it to the following address:
SKF Lubrication Systems Germany AG
2. Industriestrasse 4
68766 Hockenheim
Tel. +49 (0)62 05 27-0
Fax +49 (0)62 05 27-101
Please complete your address here:
Company:
Address:
Reference:
Name:
Function/dept.:
Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:
Modular Feeder PSG2
22 1-3013-EN
Modular Feeder PSG2
231-3013-EN
This brochure was presented by:
Order No. 1-3013-EN
Subject to change without notice! (07/2009)
Important product usage information
All products from SKF may be used only for their intended purpose as descri-
bed in this brochure and in any instructions. If operating instructions are sup-
plied with the products, they must be read and followed.
Not all lubricants are suitable for use in centralized lubrication systems. SKF
does offer an inspection service to test customer supplied lubricant to deter-
mine if it can be used in a centralized system. SKF lubrication systems or
their components are not approved for use with gases, liquefied gases, pres-
surized gases in solution and fluids with a vapor pressure exceeding normal
atmospheric pressure (1013 mbars) by more than 0.5 bar at their maximum
permissible temperature.
Hazardous materials of any kind, especially the materials classified as
hazardous by European Community Directive EC 67/548/EEC, Article 2, Par.
2, may only be used to fill SKF centralized lubrication systems and compon-
ents and delivered and/or distributed with the same after consulting with and
receiving written approval from SKF.
SKF Lubrication Systems Germany AG
2. Industriestrasse 4 · 68766 Hockenheim · Germany
Tel. +49 (0)62 05 27-0 · Fax +49 (0)62 05 27-101
® SKF is a registered trademark of the SKF Group.
© SKF Group 2009
The contents of this publication are the copyright of the publisher and may
not be reproduced (even extracts) unless prior written permission is gran-
ted. Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information
contained in this publication but no liability can be accepted for any loss or
damage whether direct, indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the
information contained herein.
Brochure note
1-3011-EN  Progressive modular feeder  PSG3(PM)
1-3014-EN  Progressive modular feeder  PSG3
1-3015-EN  Progressive sectional feeder  VP
1-3016-EN  Progressive sectional feeder  VPK
1-3017-EN  Progressive block feeder  VPB
1-3029-EN  Progressive block feeder  SPVS